LED DRIVER 2024
1
6
2
3
4
5
TRACKLIGHT

Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
LWCBC40W1050NLR 350-1050 mA 3.5–40 W 10–54 V 0.45C-0.9 ±5 %
CASAMBI dimmable | Current adjust via NFC
For information about
Applications and Accessories
please see chapter 6
HEPxNFC
220–240 V 230.5 x 31 x 45.9 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
LWCBC25W600NLR 120- 600mA 3–25.2 W 10–54 V 0.4C-0.95 ±5 %
10
IN-TRACK ADAPTOR
available ex stock available on demand * smaller quantity upon request
220–240 V 255 x 31 x 45.9 mm
Model lrated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
LWDC25W600NLR 120–600 mA 1.8–25.2 W 10–54 V 0.3C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC
LWDC40W1050NLR 350–1050 mA 3.5–40 W 10–54 V 0.5C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC
IN-TRACK ADAPTOR
DALI-2 DT8 for Tunable White | Current adjust via NFC
220–240 V 255 x 31 x 45.9 mm
Model lrated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
LWDC25W700NLR-T2CH 200–700 mA 2–25 W 10–50 V 0.4C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC
LWDC36W1000NLR-T2CH 350–1000 mA 3.5–36 W 10–50 V 0.6C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC
DALI-2 DT6 | Current adjust via NFC
11
12
Non-dimmable| Current adjust via DIP SWITCH

N
DALI
TOUCH DIM
DA
DA
L
N
DALI-2 DIMMABLE
DALI-2 DT6 | Independent with terminals| Current adjust via Jumper
DALI-2 DT6 | Built-in | Current adjust via DIP SWITCH | for strain relief see chapter 6
18
Jumper
19
220–240 V 69.3 x 43.5 x 24.6 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
LNDC6W150LRP 150 mA 2.3–4.5 W 15–30 V 0.65–0.85C ±6 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNDC6W200LLRP 200 mA 2,4–4 W 12–20 V 0.6–0.8C ±6 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNDC6W250LRP 250 mA 3.3–4.7 W 13–19 V 0.65–0.85C ±6 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNDC6W250HLRP 250 mA 3–5 W 12–20 V 0.65–0.85C ±6 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNDC6W350LLRP 350 mA 3–4.4 W 8.5–12.5 V 0.65–0.7C ±6 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
220–240 V 69.3 x 43.5 x 24.6 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
LNDC10W150HLRP 150 mA 4,5–6,3 W 30–42 V 0.85–0.87C ±6 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNDC10W250HLRP 250 mA 7–10 W 28–40 V 0.85–0.9C ±6 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNDC10W350LLRP 350 mA 4.6–7.3 W 13–21 V 0.8–0.9C ±6 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNDC10W350LRP 350 mA 7–10.1 W 20–29 V 0.86–0.91C ±6 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNDC10W400LRP 400 mA 5.6–8 W 14–20 V 0.84–0.9C ±6 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNDC10W450LRP 450 mA 6.3–9 W 14–20 V 0.81–0.93C ±6 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNDC10W500LRP 500 mA 7–10 W 14–20 V 0.84–0.94C ±6 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
220–240 V 88 x 45 x 25 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
LNDC15W250LRP 250 mA 7.5–10.7 W 30–43 V 0.87–0.92C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNDC15W350LRP 350 mA 10.5–15 W 30–43 V 0.9–0.94C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
220–240 V 96 x 55 x 32 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
LNDC30W400LRP 400 mA 14.4–21.6 W 36–54 V 0.85–0.92C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNDC30W500LRP 500 mA 18–27 W 36–54 V 0.87–0.84C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNDC30W700LRP 700 mA 21–29.4 W 30–42 V 0.86–0.94C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNDC30W1000LRP 1000 mA 21–30 W 21–30 V 0.86–0.94C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
DALI-2 DIMMABLE
Square shape built-in with leads out
220–240 V 88 x 45 x 25 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
LNDC20W350LRP 350 mA 14–20.3 W 40–58 V 0.87–0.94C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNDC20W500LRP 500 mA 14–20 W 28–40 V 0.9C–0.96 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNDC20W700LRP 700 mA 14–20.3 W 20–29 V 0.86–0.94C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
DALI
TOUCH DIM
DA
DA

N
DALI
TOUCH DIM
DA
DA
L
N
DALI
TOUCH DIM
DA
DA
L
N
220–240 V 96 x 55 x 32 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
LNDC40W500LRP 500 mA 20–28.5 W 40–57 V 0.87C–0.95 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNDC40W700LRP 700 mA 28–39.9 W 40–57 V 0.92C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNDC40W1050LRP 1050 mA 27–38 W 27–38 V 0.91C–0.96 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
DALI
TOUCH DIM
DA
DA

LTWC40W1050NLR
Single Channel CASAMBI 43 x 37.6 x 12 mm
Incl. RF external module WBDD
suitable for:
LLWC12W300NLR-T Tunable white CASAMBI 43 x 37.6 x 12 mm
12
Incl. RF external module WBSD
suitable for
LLWC12W300NLR
LLWC25W600NLR
LTWC40W1050NLR
Single Channel CASAMBI 43 x 37.6 x 12 mm
21
220-240 V 49 x 27.2 x 20 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Availablility
LSTC3W350LRP 350 mA 2.5-4.5 W 7-13 V 0.85C-0.95 ±8 % MOQ 500 pcs. *
TRAILING EDGE DIMMABLE
Square shape built-in with leads out
220–240 V 63.3 x 40 x 23 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availablility
LNTC6W150LR 150 mA 2.5–4.5 W 16.5–30 V 0.91C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNTC6W250LR 250 mA 2.5–4.2 W 10–17 V 0.93C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNTC6W350LR 350 mA 3.5–5.9 W 10–17 V 0.93C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNTC6W500LR 500 mA 3.5–6.5 W 7–13 V 0.93C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNTC6W700LR 700 mA 3.4–6 W 4.8–8.6 V 0.93C–0.95 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
220–240 V 69.3 x 43.5 x 24.6 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availablility
LNTC10W350LR 350 mA 5.6–10.1 W 16–29 V 0.93C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNTC10W500LR 500 mA 5.5–10 W 11–20 V 0.93C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNTC10W700LR 700 mA 5.6–9.8 W 8–14 V 0.93C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
220–240 V 78.3 x 43.5 x 26 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availablility
LNTC15W250LR 250 mA 7.5–10 W 30–40 V 0.86C–0.95 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNTC15W350LR 350 mA 10.5–14 W 30–40 V 0.9C–0.95 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
220–240 V 78.3 x 43.5 x 26 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availablility
LNTC20W350LRP 350 mA 11.9–19.9 W 34–57 V 0.9C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNTC20W500LRP 500 mA 11–20.5 W 22–41 V 0.9C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNTC20W700LRP 700 mA 11.9–20.3 W 17–29 V 0.9C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
220–240 V 89 x 45 x 32 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availablility
LNTC30W500LRP 500 mA 18–30 W 36 – 60 V 0.94C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNTC30W700LRP 700 mA 17.5–29.4 W 25 – 42 V 0.94C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNTC30W1000LRP 1000 mA 18–30 W 18 – 30 V 0.94C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
220–240 V 96 x 55 x 32 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availablility
LNTC40W500LRP 500 mA 17.5–28.5 W 35–57 Vdc 0.93C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNTC40W700LRP 700 mA 24.5–39.9 W 35–57 Vdc 0.93C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LNTC40W1000LRP 1000 mA 22–38 W 22–38 Vdc 0.93C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
Mini built-in with leads out
220-240 V 49 x 27.2 x 20 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Availablility
LSTC7W150LRP 150 mA 3.8-6.3 W 25-42 V 0.9 C ±10 % MOQ 500 pcs. *
LSTC7W350LRP 350 mA 4.2-7.3 W 12-21 V 0.9 C ±8 % MOQ 500 pcs. *
LSTC7W500LRP 500 mA 3.3-6.5 W 6.5-13 V 0.9 C ±8 % MOQ 500 pcs. *
available ex stock available on demand * smaller quantity upon request
22
TRAILING EDGE DIMMABLE
Round shape built-in with leads out
220–240 V Ø 44.3 x 25 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availablility
G6RT7W150LRP 150 mA 4.5–6.3 W 30–42 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G6RT7W350LRP 350 mA 4.2–7.7 W 12–22 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G6RT7W500LRP 500 mA 4.5–6.5 W 9–13 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G6RT7W700LRP 700 mA 4.2–6.3 W 6–9 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
220–240 V Ø 48 x 25 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availablility
G6RT10W200LRP 200 mA 6–8.4 W 30–42 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G6RT10W250LRP 250 mA 7.5–10.5 W 30–42 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G6RT10W350LRP 350 mA 4.6–9.1 W 13–26 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G6RT10W500LRP 500 mA 6–10 W 12–20 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G6RT10W700LRP 700 mA 6–9 W 8.6–12.9 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
220–240 V Ø 48 x 25 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availablility
G6RT15W300LRP 300 mA 7.8–12.9 W 26–43 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G6RT15W350LRP 350 mA 9.1–15 W 26–43 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G6RT15W500LRP 500 mA 9–15 W 18–30 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G6RT15W700LRP 700 mA 9.1–14.7 W 13–21 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
220–240 V Ø 55 x 22 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availablility
G5RT20W500LRP 500 mA 12.5–21 W 25–42 V 0.91C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
220–240 V Ø 65 x 30 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availablility
G5RT30W600LRP 600 mA 15–25.2 W 25–42 V 0.95–0.97 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G5RT30W700LRP 700 mA 17.5–29.4 W 25–42 V 0.95–0.97 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G5RT30W800LRP 800 mA 20–32 W 25–40 V 0.95–0.97 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
Round shape independent | class II
220–240 V Ø 48 x 25 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availablility
G5RT7W150LR-S 150 mA 4.5–6.3 W 30–42 V 0.9 C ±5 % MOQ 500 pcs. *
G5RT7W500LR-S 500 mA 4.5–6.5 W 9–13 V 0.9 C ±5 % MOQ 500 pcs. *
G5RT7W700LR-S 700 mA 4.2–6.3 W 6–9 V 0.9 C ±5 % MOQ 500 pcs. *
R,C
available ex stock available on demand * smaller quantity upon request
TRAILING EDGE DIMMABLE
Independent with terminals
220–240 V 68.4 x 33.2 x 21.8 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availablility
G6LT7W150LR–Z 150 mA 4.5–6.3 W 30–42 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC
G6LT7W350LR–Z 350 mA 4.2–7.4 W 12–21 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC
G6LT7W500LR–Z 500 mA 4.5–7 W 9–14 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC
220–240 V 85 x 40.4 x 22 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availablility
G6LT10W250LR–Z 250 mA 7.5–10.5 W 30–42 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC
G6LT10W350LR–Z 350 mA 4.55–9.1 W 13–26 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC
G6LT10W500LR–Z 500 mA 6–10 W 12–20 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC
G6LT10W700LR–Z 700 mA 6–9 W 8.6–12.9 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC
220–240 V 85 x 40.4 x 22 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availablility
G6LT15W300LR–Z 300 mA 7.8–12.9 W 26–43 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC
G6LT15W350LR–Z 350 mA 9.1–15 W 26–43 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC
G6LT15W500LR–Z 500 mA 9–15 W 18–30 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC
G6LT15W700LR–Z 700 mA 9.1–14.7 W 13–21 V 0.9C−0.95 ±5 % ENEC
R,C
R,C
R,C
23
High performance | Independent | Screwless
220–240 V 115 x 41 x 25 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availablility
LETC10W250LR–Z 250 mA 6.3–10.5 W 25–42 V 0.9C–0.96 ±5 % ENEC
LETC10W350LR–Z 350 mA 4.6–9.1 W 13–26 V 0.88C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC
LETC10W500LR–Z 500 mA 6–10.5 W 12–21 V 0.83–0.94C ±5 % ENEC
220–240 V 115 x 41 x 25 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availablility
LETC15W350LR–Z 350 mA 8.8–14.7 W 25–42 V 0.88C–0.96 ±5 % ENEC
LETC15W500LR–Z 500 mA 8.5–15 W 17–30 V 0.86C–0.95 ±5 % ENEC
LETC15W350LR-Z
220–240 V 115 x 41 x 25 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availablility
LETC20W350LR–Z 350 mA 11.2–18.9 W 32–54 V 0.9C–0.96 ±4 % ENEC
LETC20W500LR–Z 500 mA 12.5–21 W 25–42 V 0.9C–0.96 ±4 % ENEC
LETC20W700LR–Z 700 mA 12.6–18.2 W 18–26 V 0.9C–0.96 ±4 % ENEC
220–240 V 145 x 40 x 30 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availablility
LETC32W700LR–Z 700 mA 17.5–29.4 W 25–42 V 0.93C–0.97 ±5 % ENEC
220–240 V 145 x 40 x 30 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availablility
LETC42W700LR–Z 700 mA 22.4–37.8 W 32–54 V 0.95–0.98 ±4 % ENEC
LETC42W1050LR–Z 1050 mA 26.3–42 W 25–40 V 0.95–0.98 ±4 % ENEC
TRAILING EDGE DIMMABLE
R,C
R,C
R,C

0.9 C ±5 %
500 mA 9–20 W 18–40 V
550 mA 9.9–19.8 W 18–36 V
700 mA 12.6–19.6 W 18–28 V
0/1-10 V
2425
03
NON-DIMMABLE
Constant Current
REGULAR TYPES
MINI TYPES
MINI TYPES
Round shape built-in with leads out
220–240 V Ø 48 x 22 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
G6R10W200LRP 200 mA 6.0–8.4 W 30–42 V 0.8−0.9C ±4 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G6R10W250LRP 250 mA 7.5–10.5 W 30–42 V 0.87C−0.95 ±4 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G6R10W350LRP 350 mA 4.6–9.1 W 13–26 V 0.8−0.9C ±4 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G6R10W500LRP 500 mA 6–10 W 12–20 V 0.87−0.9C ±4 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G6R10W700LRP 700 mA 6.1–9 W 8.6–12.9 V 0.84−0.9C ±4 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
220–240 V Ø 48 x 22 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
G6R15W300LRP 300 mA 7.2–12.9 W 24–43 V 0.87−0.9C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G6R15W350LRP 350 mA 8.4–1 W 24–43 V 0.87−0.92C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G6R15W500LRP 500 mA 7.5–15 W 15–30 V 0.87−0.92C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G6R15W700LRP 700 mA 8.4–14.7 W 12–21 V 0.87−0.92C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
220–240 V Ø 55 x 22 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
G5R20W500LRP 500 mA 15–21 W 30–42 V 0.9 C ±4 % ENEC MOQ 1000 pcs. *
220–240 V Ø 65 x 27 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
G5R30W600LRP 600 mA 18–25 W 30–42 V 0.9 C ±2.5 % ENEC MOQ 1000 pcs. *
G5R30W700LRP 700 mA 21–29.5 W 30–42 V 0.9 C ±2.5 % ENEC MOQ 1000 pcs. *
G5R30W800LRP 800 mA 24–32 W 30–40 V 0.9 C ±2.5 % ENEC MOQ 1000 pcs. *
220–240 V Ø 43.8 x 23 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
G6R7W150LRP 150 mA 4.8−6.3 W 32−42 Vdc 0.85C−0.92C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G6R7W300LRP 300 mA 3.9−6.6 W 13−22 Vdc 0.85C−0.92C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G6R7W350LRP 350 mA 4.6−7.7 W 13−22 Vdc 0.85C−0.92C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G6R7W500LRP 500 mA 3−6.5 W 6−13 Vdc 0.85C−0.92C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G6R7W700LRP 700 mA 3.9−6.3 W 5.5−9 Vdc 0.85C−0.92C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
LED Driver
G6R7W700LRP
Urange= 5.5-9Vdc
Irated= 700mA const.

Germany
N BU
SEC
BK
tc= 65°C
RD+
L BN
G6R7W700LRP
G6R10W350LRP
G6R15W350LRP
28
Square shape built-in with leads out | universal mains supply
Square shape built-in with leads out
100-240 V 49 x 27.2 x 20 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
LSC4W200LRP UNI 200 mA 2.6-3.5 W 13-17.5 V 0.45-0.64 C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
LSC4W350LRP UNI 350 mA 1.0-3.3 W 2.7-9.5 V 0.37-0.65 C ±5 % ENEC
LSC4W500LRP UNI 500 mA 1.4-3.2 W 2.7-6.5 V 0.4-0.61 C ±5 % ENEC
LSC4W700LRP UNI 700 mA 1.9-3.1 W 2.7-4.5 V 0.45-0.65 C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
220-240 V 49 x 27.2 x 20 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
LSC7W150LRP 150 mA 3.8-6.3 W 25-42 V 0.9C-0.95 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
LSC7W200LRP 200 mA 4-7.2 W 20-36 V 0.85C-0.95 ±9 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
LSC7W250LRP 250 mA 4-6 W 16-24 V 0.9C-0.95 ±4 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
LSC7W300LRP 300 mA 3.6-6.3 W 12-21 V 0.8-0.9C ±4 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
LSC7W350LRP 350 mA 4.2-7.3 W 12-21 V 0.85C-0.95 ±3 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
LSC7W500LRP 500 mA 3.3-6.5 W 6.5-13 V 0.8-0.9C ±3 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
LSC7W630LRP 630 mA 3.8-7.2 W 6-11.5 V 0.85C-0.95 ±3 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
LSC7W700LRP 700 mA 4.2-7 W 6-10 V 0.85C-0.95 ±3 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
MINI TYPES
100-277 V 60 x 40 x 24 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
LSC9W300LRP UNI 300 mA 4.2-8.2 W 14-27.5 V 0.75C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
LSC9W350LRP UNI 350 mA 3.9-8.4 W 11-24 V 0.7C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
LSC9W480LRP UNI 480 mA 3.9-10 W 8-21 V 0.71C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
LSC9W500LRP UNI 500 mA 5-10 W 10-20 V 0.76C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
LSC9W700LRP UNI 700 mA 4.2-9.1 W 6-13 V 0.7C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
100-277 V 63.3 x 40 x 23 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
LSC15W350LRP UNI 350 mA 8.1-15 W 23-43 V 0.82C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
LSC15W500LRP UNI 500 mA 9-15 W 18-30 V 0.85C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
LSC15W700LRP UNI 700 mA 8.4-15.4 W 12-22 V 0.85C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
100-277 V 69.3 x 43.5 x 24.6 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
LSC20W500LRP UNI 500 mA 12-22.5 W 24-45 V 0.73C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
LSC20W700LRP UNI 700 mA 10.5-19.6 W 15 - 28 V 0.74C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
LSC20W500LLRP UNI 500 mA 9–15 W 18-30 V 0.75C-0.96 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
220–240 V 89 x 45 x 32 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
G5S40W700LRP 700 mA 21–29.5 W 30–42 V 0.9 C ±3 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G5S40W800LRP 800 mA 24–33.5 W 30–42 V 0.9 C ±3 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G5S40W1050LRP 1050 mA 31.5–42 W 30–40 V 0.9 C ±3 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
29available ex stock available on demand * smaller quantity upon request
REGULAR TYPES
Independent | Built-in with terminals
100-240 V 65 x 29 x 18 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
LSC3W200LR-Z UNI 200 mA 2.6-3.6 W 13-18 V 0.5–0.65C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
LSC3W350LR-Z UNI 350 mA 1-3.5 W 2.7-10 V 0.4–0.65C ±5 % ENEC
LSC3W500LR-Z UNI 500 mA 1.4-3.5 W 2.7-7 V 0.45–0.65C ±5 % ENEC
LSC3W700LR-Z UNI 700 mA 1.9-2.8 W 2.7-4 V 0.4–0.6C ±5 % ENEC
100–240 V 55.6 (66.3) x 38.5 x 21.8 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
LSC6W250LR(-Z) UNI 250 mA 2.2-6 W 8.6-24 V 0.9 C ±5 % CE only MOQ 3000 pcs. *
LSC6W350LR UNI 350 mA 3–6.3 W 8.6–18 V 0.83C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
LSC6W350LR-Z UNI 350 mA 3–6.3 W 8.6–18 V 0.83C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC
LSC6W500LR(-Z) UNI 500 mA 3–6 W 6–12 V 0.86C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
LSC6W700LR UNI 700 mA 3–6.3 W 4.3–9 V 0.83C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
LSC6W700LR-Z UNI 700 mA 3–6.3 W 4.3–9 V 0.83C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC
220-240 V 58.1 (65) x 39.1 x 20 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
G5S10W200LR(-Z) 200 mA 5.8–8.4 W 29–42 V 0.78–0.92C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
G5S10W250LR(-Z) 250 mA 6.5–10 W 26–40 V 0.85–0.94C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
G5S10W350LR(-Z) 350 mA 6–10.1 W 17–29 V 0.85–0.94C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
G5S10W500LR(-Z) 500 mA 6.5–10 W 13–20 V 0.85–0.94C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
G5S10W700LR(-Z) 700 mA 6.1-10.1 W 8.6-14.5 V 0.85–0.94C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
220–240 V 85 x 40.4 x 22 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
G5S15W300LR-Z 300 mA 8–12.5 W 26–42 V 0.9 C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
G5S15W350LR-Z 350 mA 9–14.5 W 26–42 V 0.9 C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
G5S15W500LR-Z 500 mA 9–15 W 18–30 V 0.9 C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
G5S15W700LR-Z 700 mA 9–14.5 W 13–21 V 0.9 C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
G5S15W1050LR-Z 1050 mA 9.5–15.5 W 9–15 V 0.9 C ±5 % ENEC MOQ 3000 pcs. *
220–240 V 85 x 40.4 x 22 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification Availability
G5S20W500CA-Z
(current adjust)
250 mA 7.5–10.5 W 30–42 V 0.9 C ±4 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
350 mA 10.5–14.5 W 30–42 V 0.9 C ±4 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
410 mA 12–17 W 30–42 V 0.9 C ±4 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
500 mA 15–21 W 30–42 V 0.9 C ±4 % ENEC MOQ 500 pcs. *
30 available ex stock available on demand * smaller quantity upon request
3631
04
DIMMABLE
Constant Vol tage
TUNABLE WHITE
DALI-2 DIMMABLE
TRAILING EDGE DIMMABLE
220–240 V
Model Urated Prated Irange PF Dimension Availability
LADV30W24VA
12 V 2–30 W 2500 mA max. 0.9 C
279 x 30.2 x 21.4 mm MOQ 500 pcs. *24 V 4–30 W 1250 mA max. 0.9 C
220-240 V
Model Urated Prated Irange PF Certification Dimension Availability
LADV60W24-Z 24 V 5–60 W 2500 mA max. 0.7C-0.97 ENEC 201.6 x 58 x 30 mm
LADV100W24-Z 24 V 5–100 W 4160 mA max. 0.55C-0.97 ENEC 347.2 x 40 x 22 mm
LADV150W24-Z 24 V 5–150 W 6250 mA max. 0.3C-0.97 ENEC 425 x 45 x 21 mm MOQ 500 pcs. *
LADV200W24-Z 24 V 5–200 W 8330 mA max. 0.45C-0.97 ENEC 425 x 48.2 x 25.3 mm
220-240 V
Model Urated Prated Irange PF Certification Dimension Availability
LADV60W24Z-T2CH 24 V 5–60 W 2500 mA max. 0.7C-0.97 ENEC 201.6 x 58 x 30 mm
LADV100W24Z-T2CH 24 V 5–100 W 4160 mA max. 0.5C-0.97 ENEC 347.2 x 40 x 22 mm
LADV150W24Z-T2CH 24 V 5–150 W 6250 mA max. 0.55C-0.97 ENEC 425 x 45 x 21 mm MOQ 500 pcs. *
LADV200W24Z-T2CH 24 V 5–200 W 8330 mA max. 0.4C-0.97 ENEC 425 x 48.2 x 25.3 mm
DALI-2 DIMMABLE
DALI-2 DT6 dimmable
DALI-2 DT6 dimmable |Voltage adjust via DIP-SWITCH
DALI-2 DT8 dimmable | Tunable white

TRAILING EDGE DIMMABLE
Trailing edge dimmable
220-240 V
Model Urated Prated Irange PF Dimension Availability
LATV60W24-Z 24 V 12–60 W 500–2500 mA 0.95 201.6 x 58 x 30 mm MOQ 500 pcs. *
R,C
035
05
NON-DIMMABLE
Constant Vol tage
COMPACT TYPES
LINEAR TYPES
COMPACT TYPES
100-240 V 48.5 x 39 x 20 mm
Model Urated Prated Irange PF Certification Availability
LBV4W24 UNI 24 V 0-4 W 166 mA max. 0.3-0.9C ENEC MOQ 1000 pcs. *
100–240 V 65 x 39 x 20 mm
Model Urated Prated Irange PF Certification Availability
LBV6W24-Z UNI 24 V 0–6 W 250 mA max. 0.25-0.9C ENEC
LBV6W48-Z UNI 48 V 0–6 W 125 mA max. 0.25-0.9C ENEC
100–240 V 106.2 x 32.9 x 21.5 mm
Model Urated Prated Irange PF Certification Availability
LBV12W24-Z UNI 24 V 0–12 W 500 mA max. 0.3-0.9C ENEC MOQ 1000 pcs. *
LBV12W48-Z UNI 48 V 0–12 W 250 mA max. 0.2-0.9C ENEC
120–240 V 106.2 x 32.9 x 21.5 mm
Model Urated Prated Irange PF Certification Availability
LBV15W24-Z UNI 24 V 0–15 W 625 mA max. 0.2-0.9C ENEC
Non-dimmable
38
COMPACT TYPES
220–240 V 180 x 45 x 27 mm
Model Urated Prated Irange PF Certification Availability
LBV60W24-Z 24 V 0–60 W 2500 mA max. 0.1C-0.95 ENEC
LBV60W48-Z 48 V 0–60 W 1250 mA max. 0.1C-0.95 ENEC
220–240 V Ø 55 x 22 mm
Model Urated Prated Irange PF Certification Availability
LRV15W24P 24 V 0–15 W 625 mA max. 0.45- 0.93C ENEC
220–240 V 190.5 x 88 x 35.5 mm